
Winter Regional Tour 2018-2019 Calendar - 16 & Under Boys & Girls 
 

Tournaments open for entries 46 days before the tournament start date.    
 

Players may only COMPETE in one event per rotation 
 

1 | Competitions Team | 01/08/2018 

Rotation 
Tournament 

Dates 
Closing 
Deadline 

Withdrawal 
Deadline  

Tournament  
Code Venue 

Link WNT 
Tournament* 

1 
Sat 29 &   
Sun 30 

Sep 2018 

Tue 10am  
18 Sep  
2018 

Mon 10am  
 24 Sep 2018 

B
O

Y
S

 

WSC18W0499 David Lloyd Hamilton. SCO 

DUR18W0191 

 

Sunderland TC  

 

Q: 20 Oct 2018 

  

MD: 21–23 Oct 2018  

CHE18W0274 Birchwood TC, CHE 

LIN18W0364 Grantham TC, LIN 

NTP18W0305 Corby TC, NTP 

BER18W0799 David Lloyd Royal Berkshire, BER 

KEN18W0336 Deal TC, KEN 

HAM18W0318 David Lloyd Southampton West End, HAM 

G
IR

L
S

 

LAN18W0319 Manchester TC, LAN 

NOT18W0373 Nottingham Trent University, NOT 

NTP18W0229 Kings Park TC, NTP 

KEN18W0283 Bromley TC, KEN 

WIL18W0341 Delta TC, WIL 

2 
Sat 10 &     

Sun 11 Nov 
2018 

Tue 10am 
30 Oct 2018 

Mon 10am      
5 Nov 2018 

B
O

Y
S

 

YOR18W0275 John Charles SC, YOR  

No link to Winter 
National Tour 
Competition 

NOT18W0376 Nottingham Trent University, NOT 

WAR18W0627 University of Warwick TC, WAR 

BUC18W0299 Bucks TC, BUC 

KEN18W0338 Deal TC, KEN 

DOR18W0445 Wey Valley TC, DOR 

S.W18W0604 Newport TC, WAL  

G
IR

L
S

 

YOR18W0321 Graves SC, YOR 

NOT18W0158 David Lloyd Nottingham, NOT 

HER18W0230 Gosling SP, HER 

SUR18W0413 Sutton SV, SUR 

HAM18W0370 Kingsley TC, HAM 

3 
Sat 19 &    

Sun 20 Jan 
2019 

Tue 10am 
8 Jan 2019 

Mon 10am   
14 Jan 2019 

B
O

Y
S

 

NSC18W0586 Gannochy NTC (Stirling Uni), SCO 

NOT18W0192 

 

Nottingham TC 

 

Q: 21 Feb 2019 

 
MD: 22-24 Feb 2019 

 

YOR18W0156 Nuffield Health, Hull, YOR 

SAL18W0402 Shrewsbury Club, SAL 

NTP18W0228 Kings Park TC, NTP 

SUR18W0582 National Tennis Centre, SUR 

WIL18W0347 Delta TC, WIL 

SOM18W0427 Taunton TC, SOM 

G
IR

L
S

 

CHE18W0324 Birchwood TC, CHE 

NOT18W0383 Nottingham TC, NOT 

BUC18W0302 Bucks TC, BUC 

MID18W0599 David Lloyd Heston, MID 

GLO18W0391 Oxstalls SP, GLO 
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ENTER ONLINE 
 
*LINKED TOURNAMENTS: Winter Regional Tour events (WRT) link to Winter National Tour events (WNT), giving the winner of the WRT event a place in the qualifying 

event of the linking 16&U WNT events. 

 

The link winner MUST ENTER the WNT event online, before its closing date, to guarantee the acceptance. 

 
 

Rotation Tournament 
Dates 

Closing 
Date 

Withdrawal 
Deadline 

 Code Main Draw Venue 
Link WNT 

Tournament 

4 
Sat 9 &     

Sun 10 March 
2019 

Tue 10am 
26 Feb 2019 

Mon 10am     
4 March 2019 

B
O

Y
S

 

WSC18W0645 Nuffiled Health Milngavie, SCO 

No link to Winter 
National Tour 
Competition   

YOR18W0276 Graves SC, YOR 

SAL18W0356 Ellesmere College TC, SAL 

NTP18W0314 Corby TC, NTP 

MID18W0601 David Lloyd Heston, MID 

GLO18W0394 Oxstalls SP, GLO 

HAM18W0371 Kingsley TC, HAM 

G
IR

L
S

 
DUR18W0326 Sunderland TC, D & C 

WAR18W0633 University of Warwick TC, WAR 

NTP18W0310 Corby TC, NTP 

SUR18W0417 Sutton SV, SUR 

HAM18W0163 David Lloyd Southampton, HAM 

http://www.lta.org.uk/Competitions/Search/Results/#/?gen=/1&status=/4/5/6
http://www.lta.org.uk/Competitions/Search/Results/#/?gen=/1&status=/4/5/6

